
RIVERSIDE FASTPITCH

LIFTING SCHEDULE 2017

Day Date Time

Thursday 11/9/2017 2:45-4:00

Tuesday 11/14/2017 2:45-4:00

Thursday 11/16/2017 2:45-4:00

Tuesday 11/21/2017 2:45-4:00

Tuesday 11/28/2017 2:45-4:00

Thursday 11/30/2017 2:45-4:00

Tuesday 12/5/2017 2:45-4:00

Thursday 12/7/2017 2:45-4:00

Tuesday 12/12/2017 2:45-4:00

Thursday 12/14/2017 2:45-4:00


